ES206GP
Omada 6-Port Gigabit Easy Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE+
Omada Easy Managed Switch | Datasheet
•	 6× 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ports (4× 802.3af/at-compliant PoE+)
•	 65W Power Budget, with up to 30W for each PoE port*
•	 Easy to Use: Supports plug-and-play for instant connectivity and simple configuration
for additional features
•	 Centralized Cloud Management via the web or the Omada app†

• DHCP Client
• Cable Diagnostics
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
ES206GP Omada 6-Port Gigabit Easy Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE+
†Centralized cloud management functions require the use of the Omada SDN Controller. Zero-Touch Provisioning requires the use of the Omada Cloud-Based Controller. Go to
the Omada Cloud-Based Controller Product List to find all the models supported by the Omada Cloud-Based Controller.
‡This switch supports PoE Auto Recovery under Standalone Mode (managed separately without a controller) and supports manual PoE Recovery under Controller Mode
(centrally managed with a controller).
△QoS and Priority Mode are supported under Standalone Mode.
*PoE budget calculations are based on laboratory testing. The actual PoE power budget is not guaranteed and will vary due to client limitations and environmental factors.
**The speed of the ports that support 250m PoE transmission will be downgraded to 10 Mbps. Actual transmission distance may vary depending on the quality of the cables.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. © 2025 TP-Link
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable
MC200CM  Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter, up to 550 m, chassis mountable
MC220L Gigabit SFP Media Converter, chassis mountable
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
FC111A-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC111B-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,  chassis mountable
FC311A-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC311A-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable